Gullmét KR

Reykjavik, 13 - 15/2/2026

Event 17 Women, 100m Breaststroke 13 years and older
2/14/2026 - 11:04 Startlist
YB
Heat1 of 7
3 Anna Dilja Flosadottir 14 Skallagrimur NT
4 Helga Sigridur Gudfridur Hjorleifsdotti 13 Skallagrimur NT
5 Tara Michelsen 13  Breidablik NT
Heat2 of 7
1 Eyglo Appoline Thoroddsen 13 KR NT
2 Kristin Erna Jakobsdottir S7 05 Sundfelagid Odinn 3:10.40
3 Briet Fridjonsdottir 12 SH 2:11.65
4 Sigurborg Asta Leifsdottir Kaldal 13 Sundfelagid Agir 2:06.50
5 Emma Sjofn Einarsdottir 13  lIthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 2:07.80
6 Lena Katarzyna Gocel 12 lIthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 3:06.12
7 Alina Andreevna Didenko 08 SCUR NT
Heat 3 of 7
1 Steinunn Bjorg Einarsdottir 13 Armann 2:03.45
2 Karen Sif Helgadottir 10 Armann 2:01.02
3 Briet Bjork Johannsdottir 13 KR 1:53.94
4 Maria Kristin Thorfinnsdottir 11 SH 1:51.44
5 Kristin Birta Skarphedinsdottir 13 Sundfelag Akraness 1:53.93
6 Thelma Bjornsdottir 9% Ifr 2:00.29
7 Snadis Anna Hjartardottir Dungal 13 Armann 2:02.52
8 Margret Dis Arnarsdottir 12 Armann 2:04.78
Heat 4 of 7
1 Bjorg Dufa Bogadottir 13  Breidablik 1:49.93
2 Inga Aniela Czurylo 12 KR 1:47.60
3 Brynhildur Freyja Stefansdottir 12 SH 1:46.96
4 Sarlote Majevska 13 SH 1:46.05
5 Sunna Dis Skarphedinsdottir 08 Sundfelag Akraness 1:46.37
6 Helga Lind Vidarsdottir 12 Sundfelag Akraness 1:47.54
7 Bryndis Run Gudnadottir 13 Armann 1:49.62
8 Soley Ros Samundsdottir 10  Skallagrimur 1:50.77
Heat5 of 7
1 Agnetha Yr Gudmundsdottir 12 Breidablik 1:40.15
2 Eva Soley Aronsdottir 12 Sundfelagid Odinn 1:38.26
3 Elin Sigurlaug Cameron 13 Armann 1:36.89
4 Eyvor Asa Holm 11 Armann 1:33.88
5 Dagmar Arna Sigurdardottir 09 SH 1:33.99
6 Emilia Bjort Magnusdottir 10 SH 1:37.50
7 Sara Steinunn Elvarsdottir 11  Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 1:39.81
8 Olof Oddny Jansen 11  Sundfelag Akraness 1:43.62

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Sundrad Reykjavikur

2/27/2026 16:34 - Page 1



Gullmét KR

Reykjavik, 13 - 15/2/2026

Event 17, Women, 100m Breaststroke

Heat 6 of 7

1

O ~NO O WN

Asta Thorey Einarsdottir
Stefania Run Hjartardottir

Alicja Julia Kempisty

Viktoria Emilia Orlita

Viktoria Ros Guseva

Kornelia Nadia Maniak

Katrin Isold Gunnsteinsdottir
Emily Soley P M Eysteinsdottir

Heat 7 of 7

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

Thorgerdur Freyja Helgadottir
Vala Dis Cicero

Agusta Elly Kristinsdottir
Nadja Djurovic

Valdis Ros Thorsteinsdottir
Sunna Arnfinnsdottir
Matthildur Maria Rikardsdottir
Gudbjorg Helga Hilmarsdottir

13
09
10
09
12
10
10
12

11
08
11
07
07
07
09
11

SH

Umfb

SH

Sundfelag Akraness
Sundfelagid Odinn
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Armann

KR

Breidablik

SH

Armann

SH

SH

Sundfelag Akraness
SH

Breidablik

1:31.97
1:31.22
1:30.68
1:26.70
1:27.70
1:30.93
1:31.77
1:33.13

1:25.77
1:22.84
1:21.77
1:16.67
1:19.37
1:22.32
1:23.02
1:26.40

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Sundrad Reykjavikur

2/27/2026 16:34 - Page 2



