

Gullmót KR
Reykjavík, 13 - 15/2/2026

Event 17
2/14/2026 - 11:04

Women, 100m Breaststroke

13 years and older
Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 7

3	Anna Dilja Flosadottir	14	Skallagrimur	NT
4	Helga Sigridur Gudfridur Hjorleifsdotti	13	Skallagrimur	NT
5	Tara Michelsen	13	Breidablik	NT

Heat 2 of 7

1	Eyglo Appoline Thoroddsen	13	KR	NT
2	Kristin Erna Jakobsdottir S7	05	Sundfelagid Odinn	3:10.40
3	Briet Fridjonsdottir	12	SH	2:11.65
4	Sigurborg Asta Leifsdottir Kaldal	13	Sundfelagid Agir	2:06.50
5	Emma Sjöfn Einarsdottir	13	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	2:07.80
6	Lena Katarzyna Gocel	12	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	3:06.12
7	Alina Andreevna Didenko	08	SCUR	NT

Heat 3 of 7

1	Steinunn Bjorg Einarsdottir	13	Armann	2:03.45
2	Karen Sif Helgadóttir	10	Armann	2:01.02
3	Briet Bjork Johannsdottir	13	KR	1:53.94
4	Maria Kristin Thorfinnsdottir	11	SH	1:51.44
5	Kristin Birta Skarphedinsdottir	13	Sundfelag Akraness	1:53.93
6	Thelma Bjornsdottir	96	lfr	2:00.29
7	Snadis Anna Hjartardottir Dungal	13	Armann	2:02.52
8	Margret Dis Arnarsdottir	12	Armann	2:04.78

Heat 4 of 7

1	Bjorg Dufa Bogadóttir	13	Breidablik	1:49.93
2	Inga Aníela Czurylo	12	KR	1:47.60
3	Brynhildur Freyja Stefansdottir	12	SH	1:46.96
4	Sarlote Majevska	13	SH	1:46.05
5	Sunna Dis Skarphedinsdottir	08	Sundfelag Akraness	1:46.37
6	Helga Lind Vidarsdottir	12	Sundfelag Akraness	1:47.54
7	Bryndis Run Gudnadottir	13	Armann	1:49.62
8	Soley Ros Samundsdottir	10	Skallagrimur	1:50.77

Heat 5 of 7

1	Agnetha Yr Gudmundsdottir	12	Breidablik	1:40.15
2	Eva Soley Aronsdottir	12	Sundfelagid Odinn	1:38.26
3	Elin Sigurlaug Cameron	13	Armann	1:36.89
4	Eyvor Asa Holm	11	Armann	1:33.88
5	Dagmar Arna Sigurdardottir	09	SH	1:33.99
6	Emilia Bjort Magnusdottir	10	SH	1:37.50
7	Sara Steinunn Elvarsdottir	11	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	1:39.81
8	Olof Oddny Jansen	11	Sundfelag Akraness	1:43.62

Event 17, Women, 100m Breaststroke

Heat 6 of 7

1	Asta Thorey Einarsdottir	13	SH	1:31.97
2	Stefania Run Hjartardottir	09	Umfb	1:31.22
3	Alicja Julia Kempisty	10	SH	1:30.68
4	Viktoria Emilia Orłita	09	Sundfelag Akraness	1:26.70
5	Viktoria Ros Guseva	12	Sundfelagid Odinn	1:27.70
6	Kornelia Nadia Maniak	10	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	1:30.93
7	Katrin Isold Gunnsteinsdottir	10	Armann	1:31.77
8	Emily Soley P M Eysteinsdottir	12	KR	1:33.13

Heat 7 of 7

1	Thorgerdur Freyja Helgadóttir	11	Breidablik	1:25.77
2	Vala Dis Cicero	08	SH	1:22.84
3	Agusta Elly Kristinsdottir	11	Armann	1:21.77
4	Nadja Djurovic	07	SH	1:16.67
5	Valdis Ros Thorsteinsdottir	07	SH	1:19.37
6	Sunna Arnfinnsdottir	07	Sundfelag Akraness	1:22.32
7	Matthildur Maria Ríkardsdóttir	09	SH	1:23.02
8	Gudbjörg Helga Hilmarsdóttir	11	Breidablik	1:26.40